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1 WU-PHD-37 MECH (Engg.) AVADHUT RAJARAM KOLI OBC 90.00 63.00 28.00 0.00 91.00 Home

2 WU-PHD-70 MECH (Engg.) Rajendra Tukaram Salunkhe Open 86.00 60.20 23.00 7.00 90.20 Home

3 WU-PHD-113 MECH (Engg.) AMAR MARUTI PATIL OBC 86.00 60.20 20.00 0.00 80.20 Home

4 WU-PHD-91 MECH (Engg.) Prashant Ramchandra Patil Open 70.00 49.00 29.00 0.00 78.00 Home

5 WU-PHD-338 MECH (Engg.) Vivek Vijayrao Patil Open 66.00 46.20 28.00 0.00 74.20 Home

6 WU-PHD-64 MECH (Engg.) RAVINDRA JAGONADA PATIL EWS 76.00 53.20 20.00 0.00 73.20 Home

7 WU-PHD-401 MECH (Engg.) PRAVINKUMAR NANDKUMAR DESHMUKH EWS 78.00 54.60 18.00 0.00 72.60 Home

8 WU-PHD-60 MECH (Engg.) SHAILESH SHASHIKANT PATIL OBC 58.00 40.60 23.00 7.00 70.60 Home

9 WU-PHD-92 MECH (Engg.) Maheshkumar Vasantrao Jadhav VJA 74.00 51.80 3.00 7.00 61.80 Home

10 WU-PHD-384 MECH (Engg.) Sachinkumar Shashikant Mahadik OBC 60.00 42.00 11.00 7.00 60.00 Home

11 WU-PHD-239 MECH (Engg.) PRAVIN VASANTRAO MINACHEKAR SC 62.00 43.40 3.00 7.00 53.40 Home

12 WU-PHD-303 MECH (Engg.) PRASHANT MAHAVIR PATIL OBC 48.00 33.60 13.00 0.00 46.60 Home

13 WU-PHD-394 MECH (Engg.) ROHIT TANAJI WAGHMARE SC 48.00 33.60 12.00 0.00 45.60 Home


